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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

MAR

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

MER

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

GIO

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

VEN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

SAB

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

1A

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

SPAGNOLO

INGLESE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ARTE

ARTE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MUSICA

SPAGNOLO

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

MUSICA

RELIGIONE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

INGLESE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

1B

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

STORIA

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

RELIGIONE

SPAGNOLO

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

STORIA

ARTE

ARTE

MUSICA

MUSICA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

SPAGNOLO

GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

INGLESE

1C

ARTE

ARTE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

ITALIANO

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

RELIGIONE

GEOGRAFIA

STORIA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

INGLESE

MUSICA

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

STORIA

MUSICA

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

1D

INGLESE

ITALIANO

MUSICA

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

INGLESE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

GEOGRAFIA

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

RELIGIONE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

STORIA

INGLESE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

GEOGRAFIA

STORIA

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MUSICA

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

ARTE

ARTE

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

2A

MUSICA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

SPAGNOLO

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

SPAGNOLO

INGLESE

MUSICA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ARTE

ARTE

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

2B

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

INGLESE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MUSICA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

SPAGNOLO

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MUSICA

RELIGIONE

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

SPAGNOLO

INGLESE

ARTE

ARTE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

2C

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

INGLESE

ARTE

ARTE

STORIA

MUSICA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

GEOGRAFIA

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

INGLESE

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

STORIA

ITALIANO

MUSICA

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

2D

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MUSICA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

RELIGIONE

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

MUSICA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

INGLESE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ARTE

ARTE

3A

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

INGLESE

STORIA

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO

MUSICA

SPAGNOLO

STORIA

SPAGNOLO

ITALIANO

ARTE

ARTE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MUSICA

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

INGLESE

3B

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

INGLESE

SPAGNOLO

MUSICA

SPAGNOLO

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MUSICA

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

INGLESE

ARTE

ARTE

3C

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

RELIGIONE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MUSICA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

INGLESE

MUSICA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ARTE

ARTE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO-STORIA-GEOGRAFIA

3D

STORIA

GEOGRAFIA

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

MUSICA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

INGLESE

ARTE

ARTE

ITALIANO

TECNOLOGIA

TECNOLOGIA

ITALIANO

ED.FISICA

ED.FISICA

ITALIANO

FRANCESE SPAGNOLO

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

MUSICA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

STORIA

MATEMATICA-SCIENZE

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

Orario Facile expert   Copyright© 1999-2002 mathema software      http://www.mathemasoftware.it


